

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14372/2006

CELLULAR OPRS. ASSOCN. OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sharath Sampath, Adv.
Mr Rakesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr Iftekhar Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv
Mr Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George ,Adv
Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to file affidavit with proof of publication.

List again on 4.3.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj