

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14372/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 11/05/2006 & 30.5.2006 in CWP No. 8627/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

CELLULAR OPRS. ASSOcn. OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1818 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. A. Das, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Varun Sarin, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

Mr. R.D. Agrawala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pavan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kr. Sharan, Adv.
Mr. Kundan Kr. Lal, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with W.P.(C) No.471 of 2005.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master